

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1211 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANJAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeal is ready in all respects.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar